
School District: Medfield, MA - Spring Update

Note: Spring projections are based on updated Spring enrollment data.

Birth Year Births* School Year PK K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 UNGR K-12 PK-12

2017 92 0 Spring 2023 51 172 204 181 202 198 191 199 201 183 177 178 184 199 < 10 ** 2475 2526
2018 118 0 2023-24 49 216 179 209 184 206 201 192 196 197 178 175 177 184 < 10 ** 2500 2549
2019 110 0 2024-25 50 201 225 183 212 187 209 202 189 193 191 176 174 177 < 10 ** 2525 2575
2020 102 0 2025-26 51 187 210 230 186 216 190 210 199 186 187 189 175 174 < 10 ** 2545 2596
2021 138 (prov.) 2026-27 52 253 195 215 233 189 219 191 207 196 180 185 188 175 < 10 ** 2632 2684
2022 112 (est.) 2027-28 53 205 264 199 218 237 192 220 188 203 190 178 184 188 < 10 ** 2672 2725
2023 116 (est.) 2028-29 54 212 214 270 202 222 241 193 217 185 197 188 177 184 < 10 ** 2708 2762
2024 116 (est.) 2029-30 55 212 221 219 274 206 225 242 190 213 179 195 187 177 < 10 ** 2746 2801
2025 117 (est.) 2030-31 56 214 221 226 222 279 209 226 239 187 207 177 194 187 < 10 ** 2794 2850
2026 120 (est.) 2031-32 57 219 223 226 229 226 283 210 223 235 181 204 176 194 < 10 ** 2835 2892
2027 116 (est.) 2032-33 58 212 228 228 229 233 230 284 207 219 228 179 203 176 < 10 ** 2862 2920

Note: Ungraded students (UNGR) often are high school students whose anticipated years of graduation are unknown, or students with special needs - UNGR not included in Grade Combinations for 7-12, 9-12, etc.
Based on an estimate of births  Based on children already born  Based on students already enrolled

*Birth data provided by Public Health Vital Records Departments in each state. ** < 10 Not reported, to protect subgroups with fewer than 10 students.

  Year PK-5 K-5 PK-1 K-1 2-3 4-5 6-8 6-12 9-12 Year K-12   Diff.     %

Spring 2023 1199 1148 427 376 383 389 583 1321 738 Spring 2023 2475 0 0.0%
2023-24 1244 1195 444 395 393 407 585 1299 714 2023-24 2500 25 1.0%
2024-25 1267 1217 476 426 395 396 584 1302 718 2024-25 2525 25 1.0%
2025-26 1270 1219 448 397 416 406 595 1320 725 2025-26 2545 20 0.8%
2026-27 1356 1304 500 448 448 408 594 1322 728 2026-27 2632 87 3.4%
2027-28 1368 1315 522 469 417 429 611 1351 740 2027-28 2672 40 1.5%
2028-29 1415 1361 480 426 472 463 595 1341 746 2028-29 2708 36 1.3%
2029-30 1412 1357 488 433 493 431 645 1383 738 2029-30 2746 38 1.4%
2030-31 1427 1371 491 435 448 488 652 1417 765 2030-31 2794 48 1.7%
2031-32 1463 1406 499 442 455 509 668 1423 755 2031-32 2835 41 1.5%
2032-33 1418 1360 498 440 457 463 710 1496 786 2032-33 2862 27 1.0%

Change 387 15.6%

*Projections should be updated annually to reflect changes in in/out-migration of families, real estate sales, residential construction, births, and similar factors.
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